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Jahrgang 2014-2016
1 a Brunner Kilian (2014) 20.00

+ Brunner Morice (2014) 10.00
+ Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Kohler Jonas (2014) 20.00

+ Moullet Julien (2014) 10.00
+ Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Glauser Ben (2015) 19.75

+ Schär Liam (2016) 9.75
+ Stocker Lian (2016) 10.00

2 b Suter Johann (2016) 19.75
+ Schmid Leandro (2016) 9.75
+ Affolter Mike (2016) 10.00

3 a Krebs Jason (2015) 19.50
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75
+ Jossen Mathias (2015) 9.75

3 b Speck Mats (2016) 19.50
+ Bloch Joel (2016) 9.75
+ Wiesner Noah (2015) 9.75

4 a Gasser Dilan (2014) 19.00
- Imark Joel (2014) 9.00
+ Steiner Aaron (2014) 10.00

4 b Imark Joel (2014) 19.00
- Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.00
+ Arnold Ari (2014) 10.00

4 c Schweizer Loan (2014) 19.00
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 10.00

5 Gerber Kilian (2015) 18.75
+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 9.75
- Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.00

6 a Distel Luca (2015) 18.50
- Belser Elias (2015) 8.75
+ Berner Jonas (2014) 9.75

6 b Abegg Robin (2014) 18.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
+ Muff Lino (2015) 10.00

6 c Affolter Mike (2016) 18.50
+ Bloch Jonas (2016) 10.00
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50

6 d Bloch Joel (2016) 18.50
o Speck Mats (2016) 8.75
+ Zurfluh Johan (2016) 9.75

6 e Bloch Jonas (2016) 18.50
o Affolter Mike (2016) 8.75
+ Christen Lionel (2016) 9.75

6 f Brunner Morice (2014) 18.50
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 10.00

6 g Dufaux Liam (2015) 18.50
o Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.75
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75

6 h Jossen Mathias (2015) 18.50
+ Muff Lino (2015) 10.00
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

6 i Narantulga Mandakhnaran
(2015) 18.50

+ Christen Lionel (2016) 10.00
o Kohler Jonas (2014) 8.50

6 j Schmid Leandro (2016) 18.50
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50
+ Schär Liam (2016) 10.00

6 k Stocker Lian (2016) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Johan (2016) 10.00
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50

6 l Suter Ivo (2014) 18.50
+ Abegg Robin (2014) 10.00
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

7 a Fischer Remo (2015) 18.25
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50
+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 9.75

7 b Schraner Ettore (2015) 18.25
+ Dufaux Liam (2015) 9.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

8 a Freivogel Jannik (2014) 17.75
- Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.75
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00

8 b Kropf Daniel (2014) 17.75
- Schweizer Loan (2014) 9.00
- Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.75

8 c Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 17.75
- Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.75
- Gerber Kilian (2015) 9.00

9 a Arnold Ari (2014) 17.25
- Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.75
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

9 b Belser Elias (2015) 17.25
- Distel Luca (2015) 8.75
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

9 c Berner Jonas (2014) 17.25
- Wiesner Noah (2015) 8.75
o Distel Luca (2015) 8.50

9 d Steiner Aaron (2014) 17.25
- Arnold Ari (2014) 8.75
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

9 e Wiesner Noah (2015) 17.25
- Berner Jonas (2014) 8.75
o Speck Mats (2016) 8.50

9 f Zurfluh Johan (2016) 17.25
o Stocker Lian (2016) 8.50
o Bloch Joel (2016) 8.75

10 a Christen Lionel (2016) 17.00
o Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 8.50
o Bloch Jonas (2016) 8.50

10 b Moullet Julien (2014) 17.00
o Kohler Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50

10 c Muff Lino (2015) 17.00
o Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

10 d Schär Liam (2016) 17.00
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Leandro (2016) 8.50

10 e Vögtli Liam (2015) 17.00
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Bader Damian (2012) 20.00

+ Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Pardo Giorgio (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Allimann Samuel (2011) 10.00
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Balmer Lars (2013) 19.75

+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00
+ Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75

2 b Gauch Maurice (2012) 19.75
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 9.75

2 c Hersberger Adrian (2013) 19.75
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 10.00
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75

2 d Kropf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Waibel Silvan (2011) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

2 e Meier Matteo (2013) 19.75
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 10.00

2 f von Rotz Jari (2013) 19.75
+ Borer Aaron (2013) 10.00
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75

3 Fluri Lieni (2012) 19.50
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Pernhag Jois (2012) 9.75
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4 Kohler Elias (2013) 18.75
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00
- Casanova Damian (2013) 8.75

5 a Casanova Damian (2013) 18.50
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75
- Kohler Elias (2013) 8.75

5 b Allimann Samuel (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 10.00

5 c Benz Elias (2013) 18.50
o Pernhag Jois (2012) 8.50
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00

5 d Gallus Ben (2011) 18.50
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

5 e Hofer Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00

5 f Pernhag Jois (2012) 18.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.75

5 g Schmutz Adrian (2011) 18.50
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 10.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

5 h Waibel Silvan (2011) 18.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

5 i Wenger Noa (2013) 18.50
o Pardo Giorgio (2012) 8.50
+ Sutter Sebastian (2012) 10.00

5 j Würger Andrin (2011) 18.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
+ Selderijk Kilian (2013) 10.00

6 a Belser Cyril (2013) 18.25
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Wenger Silvan (2013) 9.75

6 b Fluri Ben (2012) 18.25
+ Sutter Sebastian (2012) 9.75
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

6 c Hodzic Meris (2013) 18.25
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

6 d Hostettler Nino (2013) 18.25
+ Selderijk Kilian (2013) 9.75
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

6 e Jenni Luca (2013) 18.25
+ Wenger Silvan (2013) 9.75
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

6 f Pardo Giorgio (2012) 18.25
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

7 Blaser Janis (2013) 17.25
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

8 a Bieli Jonas (2012) 17.00
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50
o Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.50

8 b Brachem Julian (2011) 17.00
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Allimann Samuel (2011) 8.50

8 c Britschgi Fabio (2013) 17.00
o Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50
o Kohler Elias (2013) 8.50

8 d Freivogel Devin (2011) 17.00
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

8 e Ingold Silas (2013) 17.00
o Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

8 f Schmidlin David (2013) 17.00
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50

8 g Selderijk Kilian (2013) 17.00
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Würger Andrin (2011) 8.50

8 h Sutter Sebastian (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

8 i Wenger Silvan (2013) 17.00
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
+ Rais Paul (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 19.75

+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75

+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

3 Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 19.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75

4 Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.00
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.00
+ Amport Michael (2009) 10.00

5 Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.75
- Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

6 a Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50

6 b Brodmann Marco (2009) 18.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00

6 c Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.75
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75

6 d Rais Paul (2009) 18.50
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

7 a Birrer Andres (2009) 18.25
+ Brodmann Marco (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

7 b Hänggi Max (2010) 18.25
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 9.75

7 c Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

8 a Amport Michael (2009) 17.50
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

8 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.50
- Amport Michael (2009) 9.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

9 a Schmutz Florian (2009) 17.25
- Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

9 b Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 17.25
- Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

10 a Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 17.00
o Rais Paul (2009) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

10 b Baumgartner Jim (2010) 17.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Brodmann Marco (2009) 8.50

10 c Wiss Severin (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50


